

Table 1

Hand #	Time (4 hrs)	Holding	Vs Kevin Racks	W/L Comments	Add-ons	Net+/-	Rounder Stack Tracker (\$1,000)	Digital Stack	Gump (\$1K Starting Stack)	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZiYBxMOHIZ8
1	22:59	5-3o		L Folds pre				\$1K		
2	24m 15s	5-3o		L Folds pre				\$1K		
3	25m 52s	8-4o		L Folds pre				\$1K		
4	27m 15s	AQs	JJ W \$55 Total (\$45 from Postle)	L		-\$45.00		\$955.00		
5	28m 43s	5-2o		L		-\$10.00		\$945.00		
6	29m 57s	3-3o		L Folds pre		-\$110.00		\$835.00		
7	31m 54s	JJ		W		\$190.00		\$1K		
8	34m 3s	10-4s		L Folds pre				\$1K		
9	36m 34s	K3o		L Folds pre				\$1K		
10	38m 21s	K3o		L Folds pre				\$1K		
11	39m 20s	98o		L Folds pre				\$1K		
12	41m 41s	Q4c	J9s W \$45 Total (\$35 from Postle)	L		-\$35.00		\$990.00		
13	44m 55s	7-2o		L		-\$30.00		\$960.00		
14	47m 12s	J3o		L		-\$5.00		\$955.00		
15	50m 14s	J5o		L Folds pre		-\$5.00		\$950.00		
16	52m 41s	8-4h		L		-\$55.00		\$895.00		
17	54m 55s	77o		L		-\$20.00		\$875.00		
18	58m 52s	55o		L Folds pre		-\$40.00		\$835.00		
19	1:01:15	A10d		L		-\$10.00		\$825.00		
20	1:02:41	J7h		L		-\$50.00	\$775.00	\$775.00		
21	1:04:33	??		L Folds pre	#1 \$200 (in green at 1:11:20)		\$975.00	\$775.00		https://www.rounderlife.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/ADD-ON-1.mp4
22	1:15:13	??		L Folds pre		-\$10.00		\$975.00		
23	1:16:45	AKo		L - Changes \$200 white for green with Dave		-\$35.00		\$940.00		
24	1:18:36	A4o		L Folds pre				\$940.00		
25	1:22:28	7-6s		W		\$60.00		\$1K		
26	1:24:27	7-6s		L Folds pre				\$1.2K		
27	1:26:45	A4o		L		-\$40.00		\$1.2K		
28	1:30:38	AA		W		\$90.00		\$1.3K		
29	1:31:56	6-5o		L Folds pre		-\$5.00		\$1.3K		
30	1:34:04	9-8o		L Folds pre		-\$30.00		\$1.3K		
31	1:36:41	10-7h		L		-\$40.00		\$1.2K		
32	1:38:47	8-4o		L Folds pre				\$1.2K		
33	1:39:33	J4o		L Folds pre				\$1.2K		
34	1:40:42	K10o		W		\$25.00		\$1.2K		
35	1:42:15	8-4o		L Folds pre		-\$10.00		\$1.2K		
36	1:44:23	55o		L		-\$30.00		\$1.2K		
37	1:47:11	4-2o		L		-\$50.00		\$1.1K		
38	1:49:47	22o		W		\$100.00		\$1.2K		
39	1:51:58	Q5o		L Folds pre				\$1.2k		
40	1:54:07	AJo		L		-\$1,000.00		\$0.00		
41	1:56:30	Q7o		L Folds pre	#2 (\$1,000)			\$1K		https://www.rounderlife.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/ADD-ON-2.mp4
42	1:57:33	7-2d		L Folds pre				\$1K		
43	2:02:36	J2o		L Folds pre		-\$10.00		\$990.00		
44	2:03:57	K4o		L Bomb pot		-\$30.00		\$960.00		
45	2:05:30	K8o		L Folds pre		-\$5.00		\$955.00		
46	2:09	J8c		L		-\$165.00		\$790.00		
47	2:12:26	??		L Folds pre				\$790.00		
48	2:13:27	6-5o		L Folds pre				\$790.00		
49	2:16:13	??		L Folds pre				\$790.00		
50	2:17:41	4-2s		L		-\$30.00		\$760.00		
51	2:19:48	KJo		W		\$170.00		\$930.00		
52	2:21:49	8-6h		L		-\$100.00		\$830.00		
53	2:23:27	K5o		L Folds pre		-\$5.00		\$825.00		
54	2:24:57	K10o		W		\$115.00		\$940.00		
55	2:27:11	9-8o		L Folds pre				\$940.00		
56	2:31:54	Q4o		L Folds pre				\$940.00		
57	2:42:46	A2c		W		\$240.00		\$1.2K		
58	2:35:22	6-2c	KK - W \$315 Total (\$155 from Postle)	L		-\$155.00		\$1K		
59	2:37:15	K7o		L Folds pre				\$1K		
60	2:38:36	10-3o		L Folds pre			\$1,235.00	\$1K		
61	2:40:52	9-4d		L Folds pre				\$1K		
62	2:42:00	KQo		W		\$285.00		\$1.3K		
63	2:45:45	K7o	KJo - L -\$130 (*Postle busted in hand - did not return)	L		-\$1,520.00				https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=a7vFryCJ9lc&list=PLExiB_judLHsZYoTQrJvajnoQL6svA8B&index=18
Ending						-\$2,410.00			\$0.00	
Add-ons					\$1,200.00				\$1,000.00	
Rake Adjustment						-\$45.00				
Total			Kevin Racks Won \$235 total from Postle in session	9 W / 54 L		-\$2,455.00			-\$2,000.00	